I. The Vision of Jesus Christ among 7 Churches
A.
B.
C.

II. The Tribulation from Jesus Christ
A.

III. The Consummation by Jesus Christ

REVELATION -

Revelation & the Signs of the Times

The Prologue & Benediction
The Vision of Jesus Christ -
The Letters to the 7 Churches -

The 7-Sealed Scroll
1. The Origin in Heaven
2. The Openings on Earth -

The Signs of the Times -

1] Leadership vacuum
2] Deception increased

3] Cultural decline

3. The Outcome in Heaven
a.  The Ministers -
b.  The Martyrs
The Trumpet Judgments
1. The 7th Seal & 1st 6 Trumpets

4] Satan/demon activity
5] Terrorism increased

2. The Interlude -

3. The 7th Trumpet

The Heavenly Explanation
1.  The Main Characters

a.  The Woman -

b.  The Dragon -

c.  The Male Child -

d. The Angelic War & Wrath -

6] Antisemitism intensified
The 1st Beast -

7]  Globalism emphasized

mQMmoOw»

f.  The 2nd Beast -
2. The Ultimate Victory
The Final Plagues
1. The Preparation for Wrath -
2. The Pouring of Wrath -

8] World War III feared

3. The Particular Wrath -

The Second Coming

The Squelching of Enemies
The Seizure of Satan

The Saints in Millennium
The Sin after Millennium
The Second Death

The Eternal State

The Epilogue
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future

throne & scroll
6 seal judgments

expectations? (my analysis)

144,000
new believers
7 trumpets judgments

2 prophets
reign anticipated

Israel & Child

Satan & demons
Messiah & Israel

Satan, angels, & demons

antichrist

false prophet

basis
7 bowls judgments

Babylon

27 coming

Millennium

Eternity
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:9-20  “things...you have seen’
3 “things which are”

4-18 “things ... after these
4-7 things” (1:19, 4:1)
4-5
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7:1-8
7:9-17
8-11
8-9

10:1-11:14
11:15-19
12-14
12-13
12:1-2
12:3-4
12:5-6
12:7-17

13:1-10

13:11-18
14

15-18

15

16

17-18

19-22
19:1-16
19:17-21
20:1-3
20:4-6
20:7-10
20:11-15
21:1-22:5
22:6-21



